
Mains Poke bowls

Desserts

Salads

Sides

Shares
Garlic & herb focaccia 
Garlic Butter, Parsley, Parmesan

tuna tostada

marinated olives

Polenta chips

calamari

buffalo wings

Burrata

antipasto board

10

16

10

12

20

16

22

32

Cheese burger
Grilled Beef Pattie, Caramelized Onions,
Cheese, Ketchup, Mustard, Aioli, Fries

gnocchi
Potato Gnocchi, Roast Musrooms, Zucchini,
Peas, Dijon Cream

Lamb tagine

salmon (GF)

vegie burger 
Spiced Lentil Pattie, Guacamole, Spinach,
Tomato Relish, Milky Bun

24

26

28

26

34

Soba Noodles, Edamame, Avocado, Cherry
Tomatoes, Wakame, Cabbage, Ginger
Dressing, Crispy Shallots

crispy sweet soy marinated
tofu

Grilled lime marinated
chicken

Seared miso cured salmon

22

23

23

Chocolate coupes
Dark Chocolate Layered Mousse, Berries,
Pistachio Praline.

Fruit Crumble
Apple, Rhubarb, Cinnamon Crumble, Vanilla
Ice Cream.

Nougat Royal
“Bens” Famous White Chocolate, Cranberry,
Pistachio Nougat

12

12

10

Fattoush 18
Crisp Lebanese Bread, Tomatoes, Cucumber,
Charred Capsicum, Red Onion, Sumac, Mint,

Parsley and Olive Oil

Caesar Salad (GF) 22
Chicken Breast, Avocado, Crisp Pancetta, Cos,

Parmesan, Mustard Aioli Dressing.

Kids
All $15
Fish & chips

chicken nuggets & chips

Cheese pizza

spaghetti bolognese

includes 1 drink & ice cream

V Vegetarian | VG vegan | GF Gluten free 
The Balmain Hotel endeavours to identify ingredients that may pose a risk to those with food allergies. However, due to the nature
of a commercial kitchen, we do not assume any liability for adverse reactions. Patrons are asked to advise staff of any intolerances

when ordering, and refunds will not be issued if staff are not made aware of any allergies.

Diced Tuna, Avocado, Nanm Jim,
Sesame x 3 

Parmesan Emulsion, Ancho Rosemary
Salt

Salt & Pepper Calamari, Siracha Lime
Aioli

Mixed Olives, Thyme, Lemon Peel, Garlic
, Olive Oil

Blue Cheese Ranch

Burrata, Heirloom Tomatoes, Zucchini,
Pesto, Tendrils 

Cured Salami, Prosciutto, Bresaola, Brie,
Marinated Olives, Charred Peppers, Grilled
Sourdough

Slow Cooked Spiced Lamb, Chickpeas,
Apricots, Rice, Lime Yogurt

chicken schnitzel
Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel, Fries, Salad 

Pan Roasted Salmon Fillet, Peperonata, Baby
Potatoes, Green Olives, Basil

20

ShoeString Fries 9
Steamed Seasonal Veggies, Olive oil Lemon 12

Chimi Churi 4

Chicken Parmigiana
Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel, Napolitana Sauce,
Pesto, Parmesan, Fries, Salad

28

250g sirloin (GF)
Grilled Angus Beef Striploin, Miso Caper
Butter, Fries, Cos Salad

35
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TJ’
s

BEER BATTERED FISH N CHIPS
Beer Battered Flathead, Fries, Caper Citrus
Slaw

30



4pm-6pm

Drink
Sparkling
The Balmain brut cuvee|
Guerrieri ‘Rizzardi’ Prosecco|
Andre delorme blanc de blanc|
De saint Gall|

McLaren Vale

Veneto, Italy

Loire Valley, France

Champagne, France

White
The Balmain SSB|
The Balmain pinot grigio|
Babich sauvignon blanc|
Hahndorf hill gruner veltliner|
Ross hill ‘maya’ chardonnay|
paul conti chenin blanc|
sew & sew chardonnay|
singlefile riesling|
sew & sew ‘sashiko’ fiano|

Rose
The Balmain Rose|
mirabeau rose|

Red
The Balmain shiraz|
Ross Hill ‘Harry’ Pinot Noir|
Rocca Ventosa sangiovese|
Cotes-du-Rhone|
sew & sew GSM|
Fraser gallop cab sav|
château L’EGLISE BORDEAUX|

McLaren Vale

VIC Riverlands

Marlborough, NZ

Orange, NSW

Swan District, WA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Great Southern, WA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Victorian Riverlands

Provence, France

McLaren Vale

Orange, NSW

Abruzzo, Italy
Delas, France

Adelaide Hills, SA
Wilyabrup, Margaret River

Bordeaux, France

9.50

13.00
---

---

9.00
9.00
12.00

12.00

---
13.00

13.00

9.00

13.00

9.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00

45.00

60.00
60.00

120.00

43.00
43.00
56.00
60.00
56.00
60.00
95.00
60.00

60.00

43.00
60.00

43.00

56.00
60.00

60.00
60.00
56.00
65.00

---

--- Signature 
MargaritasMargaritas

Classic

Watermelon cooler

Passionita

Mango Tango

Coco loco

raspberry fiesta

Fresh lime juice, Tequila, Agave, Triple sec

 Watermelon, Fresh lime juice, Tequila, Triple sec

 Passionfruit, Fresh lime juice, Tequila, Triple sec

 Mango, Fresh lime juice, Tequila, Triple sec

 Coconut, Fresh lime juice, Tequila, Triple sec

Raspberry, Fresh lime juice, Tequila, Triple sec

Normal: $20 Spicy: $22

Classic 
CocktailsCocktails
Aperol Spritz $18

Aperol,  sparkling wine, soda, dehydrated orange

Espresso martini $20

Yuzu  spritz: $20

Espresso, Vodka, Coffee liqueur, sugar syrup 

Old Number 15, lemon, egg whites, bitters 

happy
hour

monday-friday

$6 House wines, house beers and
house spirits

Get social!
@thebalmain

Functions
For all event enquiries please visit 

www.thebalmain.com
or scan the QR code below

whisky sour $20

Red mill cut cane, yuzu puree, apple juice,
 lemon juice, elderflower


